



December 12th, 2018

FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE

SABER INTERACTIVE AND FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE PARTNER FOR DIGITAL CONSOLE LAUNCH OF WORLD WAR Z

Saber Interactive (MudRunner) and Focus Home Interactive announce that they will partner once again for the release of **World War Z**, Saber's upcoming four-player co-op multiplayer game inspired by famous Paramount Pictures' blockbuster action film. Focus Home Interactive will be in charge of the worldwide digital distribution of World War Z on PlayStation®4 and Xbox One storefronts.

World War Z takes players on a zombie-packed journey of unique survivor stories all around the world. Powered by the impressive Saber's dynamic Swarm Engine™, the game unleashes hundreds of fast-moving, bloodthirsty zombies at a time on players for a heart-pounding action experience. Work together with your teammates, using deadly weapons, explosives, turrets, traps and barricades to dismember and demolish the undead menace, then level up and customize your heroes to survive even more difficult challenges.

World War Z is expected to launch in 2019.

About Focus Home Interactive

FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE is a French publisher of video games. Its mission is to support development studios in overseeing the production, marketing, sales and financing of their projects. The publisher of successful original titles such as Vampyr, Mudrunner, The Surge and Farming Simulator, the Group recorded 2017 revenues of €89.9m, generated over a period of 15 months. FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE generates more than 90% of its sales internationally.

Upcoming events

2018/2019 H1 results & 2018/2019 Q3 revenues

Thursday 24 January 2019

All financial information pertaining to FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE can be found on www.focus-home.com



Financial communications contacts

FOCUS HOME INTERACTIVE

Deborah Bellangé
Tel.: + 33 (0) 1 55 26 85 00
mail : dirgen@focus-home.com

Investor Relations – ACTIFIN

Benjamin Lehari
Tel.: + 33 (0) 1 56 88 11 25
mail: blehari@actifin.fr

Press Relations – ACTIFIN

Jennifer Jullia

Tel.: + 33 (0) 1 56 88 11 19 mail : jjullia@actifin.fr